- Result of each candidate is notified as
Grade Point Average. CGPA means C!mulative Grade Point. R mea

B.A. (Hunuurg'} in Economics, Second Semester Examination, June 2022
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Notification No. B.A. (Hons.) Eco. 2" Sem./2022-J/1

in the brackets as per regulations.

Roll No.

Paper Code
AECC2
STAT GE-3
SOC-GE-3
MAT-C3
STAT GE-4
SOC-GE-4
MAT-C4

ECO-C3
ECO-C4

Regd. No.

Subject

RESULT OF THE

English Communication

Ve

H glect e

Introductory Probability
Social Stratification
Differential Equations

ric tlv

E: ele e

Introductory Probability
Social Stratification
Differential Equations

gurse

Introductory Macroeconomic
Mathematical Methods for Economics-I1

~ Total Crediis-52

Name of the
Candidate .

SGPA-10

- Father's Name

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh
Full Subject Can t

21041211
.21041212
21041213
21041215
21041216
21041217
21041218
21041219
21041220
21041221
21041222
21041223
21041224

21041225
51041226
21041227

5021000023
5021000001
5021000002
5021000003
5021000025
5021000026
5021000027
5021000004
5021000005
5021000006
5021000007
5021000008
5021000028

5021000009
5021000010
5021090011

Aaditya Arjun Katoch Rakesh Chand Katoch

Aarushi E'ihanna
Aashima Chitkara
Aishil Kurl

AKhil Dhiman

Aman
Anand Sia_'gar
Anchal Shakya

Arshiya Mahajan

Arti Rani

Asmi :

Dhriti Jain
Hardik Malhotra

Kanika Katyal
Kavpami Kaundal
Kurittl Rakheja

Savtantar Kumar. Sharma
Manohar Lal Chitkara
Sanjay Sharma

" §ushil Kumar Dhiman
Kul Bhushan
Karamveer

- Rajesh Shakya
Vipin Mahajan

. Dinesh Kumar

Rajpal Singh
Naveen Jain
Arun Malhotra

Naresh Kumar
CpedEhan Chend Kaundal
Sanjiv K.umar Rakheja

Max. Marks
Th. Pr.
50

150
150 i
100 50

150
150
100 50

150
150

CGPA-10

Mother's Name

Regta Katoch
Jaswinder Kaur
Anju Chitkara
Neelam Rani
Geeta Rani

Neena Rani Sharma

Anoop Kalan’
Rekha Shakya
Geeta Mahajan
Sukhwinder Kaur
Savita Rani
Punita Jain
Shelly Malhotra

Seema
Cleeti Davi
Meena Rakheja

shown in the column of ‘Result’. SGPA means Semester
ns to re-appear in the Paper/s shown

Result
SGPA CGPA
R (Stat.)
8392 87
B.677 8.7
7.015 7.7
7.615 8.0
8.185 8.3
7.685 1.7
7.377 79
8.623 8.7
7.700 7.8
8,369 85
7.869 8.4
8508 8.7
2377 B.6
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8.3
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Roll No. Regd. No. Mame of the Father's Name Mother's Name Result
Candidate SGPA CGPA
Department of Economics, Panjab Universi andigarh
Full Subject Candidates
21041228 5021000029 Lagan Somani Pawan Shakuntala 8.069 8.5
21041229 5021000030 Lovepreet Singh Ram Singh Sukhvir Kaur 7108 7.8
21041230 5021000012 Manpreet Kaur Swaran Singh Daljeet Kaur 7.015 7.8
21041231 5021000013 Muskan Sanjay Kumar Suman Devi 7362 8.0
21041232 5021000014 Pratibha Beniwal Jagdev Kumar Sheela Beniwal 8192 83
21041233 5021000031 Raman Kumar Dinesh Kumar Suman 6238 72
21041234 5021000015 Rishika Chaudhary Arvind Kumar Tomar Prerna Chaudhary 7.108 8.0
21041235 5021000032 Rohit Thakur Raj Pal Lalita Devi R (Soc.)
21041236 5021000016 Rupinder Kaur Surinder Singh Jasvir Kaur R (Soc., Stat. &
: ' Eco. C3
21041237 5021000017  Sahib Kaur Virk Parvinder Singh Virk Gurpreet Kaur 9.062 } 9.2
21041239 5021000033  Sidharth Sharma Gian Chand Sharma Kusum Sharma 8.054 79
21041240 5021000019  Simranjeet Kaur Manjeet Singh Suman Rani © 8985 9.
21041241 5021000020 Swati Jasbir Singh Sunita 7908 8.6
21041242 5021000021 Vibhuti Sharma " Muneesh Kumar Seema Rani 8969 8.8
21041243 5021000022 Vitesta Pandit Sunil Pandit Pinky Pandit 6.815 7.8
Total = 31 qj” ' u,/) _ ﬂg/
Chandigarh O.S.E.-II ARE.II D.RE. Controller of Examinations

January [g, 2023



